THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS MARCH 18, 2024. THE NEXT
CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS MARCH 18, 2024.

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina

3/4/2024
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

Durham 341 Meetings are being held telephonically.
Dial in Information: 877-810-9415
Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Troxler

1:00 P.M.
24-80004 Erin D Gavin PRO SE
(Cont. From 02/20/24)
24-80019 Dana Poole Allen James W. Tolin
24-80020 Kimberly Morgan Turner James W. Tolin
24-80015 Jeffery Alvin Nowik Koury Lee Hicks
Olive Mercedes Nowik
24-80022 Aileen Alisha Beard Benjamin Lovell
23-80239 LaToya Grace Bryant Benjamin Lovell

(Cont. From 02/05/24, 02/20/24)

24-80010 Kelly Ann Murphy Benjamin Lovell



24-80011

24-80017

24-80021

23-80237

24-80023

23-80241

24-80024

Charles Rodney Nichols

Rogerlene Wimbush

Douglas Antonio Davis

Alicia Danielle Drake
(Cont. From 02/05/24, 02/20/24)

Anthony Lawson
Janie Mae Lawson

Perry Ramsey
(Cont. From 02/05/24, 02/20/24)

Jennifer Lynn Belty

Benjamin Lovell

Benjamin Lovell

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Hector Quesada



