THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS' MEETING IN DURHAM IS MARCH 18, 2024. THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS' MEETING IS MARCH 18, 2024.

'E'

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina

3/4/2024 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

Durham 341 Meetings are being held telephonically.

Dial in Information: 877-810-9415

Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Troxler

1:00 P.M.

24-80004	Erin D Gavin (Cont. From 02/20/24)	PRO SE
24-80019	Dana Poole Allen	James W. Tolin
24-80020	Kimberly Morgan Turner	James W. Tolin
24-80015	Jeffery Alvin Nowik Olive Mercedes Nowik	Koury Lee Hicks
24-80022	Aileen Alisha Beard	Benjamin Lovell
23-80239	LaToya Grace Bryant (Cont. From 02/05/24, 02/20/24)	Benjamin Lovell
24-80010	Kelly Ann Murphy	Benjamin Lovell

24-80011	Charles Rodney Nichols	Benjamin Lovell
24-80017	Rogerlene Wimbush	Benjamin Lovell
24-80021	Douglas Antonio Davis	Erica Capron NeSmith
23-80237	Alicia Danielle Drake (Cont. From 02/05/24, 02/20/24)	Erica Capron NeSmith
24-80023	Anthony Lawson Janie Mae Lawson	Erica Capron NeSmith
23-80241	Perry Ramsey (Cont. From 02/05/24, 02/20/24)	Erica Capron NeSmith
24-80024	Jennifer Lynn Belty	Hector Quesada